
Moški posamezno 2015/16 

LESTVICA: 5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5. 4.6. T z o povpr

1 BAJŽELJ Mitja 12 12 12 12 48 4 4 12,0

2 KRKAČ Matjaž 5 10 9 10 34 4 8,5

3 MUROVEC Jani 8 4 4 8 24 4 6,0

4 NOVAK Miha 10 8 0 5 23 3 7,7

5 CUNDER Urban 4 9 5 3 21 4 5,3

6 BOŽIČEK David 3 6 3 3 15 4 3,8

7 SKUBIC Peter 0 0 7 7 14 2 7,0

8 KREFT Robert 3 7 0 3 13 3 4,3

9 PERPAR Jaka 2 3 3 3 11 4 2,8

10 PAVLIHA Gal 3 0 8 0 11 2 5,5

11 BARTOL Robert 2 3 3 2 10 4 2,5

12 KULAŠ Ivan 3 3 2 2 10 4 2,5

13 SMRKOLJ Blaž 0 0 10 0 10 1 10,0

14 JURIČ Miro 2 3 3 2 10 4 2,5

15 PACEK Nejc 3 0 3 3 9 3 3,0

16 HAJNŠEK Sebastjan 0 0 6 3 9 2 4,5

17 STEPAN Marjan 9 0 0 0 9 1 9,0

18 HOTKO Toni 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,0

19 VALANČIČ Grega 7 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

20 YLINEN Ville 3 0 3 0 6 2 3,0

21 KALIMAN Matic 6 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

22 MILOVANOVIČ Klemen 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

23 NOVAK Grega 2 0 3 0 5 2 2,5

24 JARNI Primož 3 0 0 2 5 2 2,5

25 POBOLJŠAJ Maj 5 0 0 0 5 1 5,0

26 PUCELJ Jure 0 5 0 0 5 1 5,0

27 MIHOLČIČ Roman 4 0 0 0 4 1 4,0

28 ČAMPELJ Rok 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,0

29 ROVŠEK Martin 0 0 3 0 3 1 3,0

30 ZAJTL Jan 0 3 0 0 3 1 3,0

31 RUBIN Samo 0 3 0 0 3 1 3,0

32 KIRN Jure 0 3 0 0 3 1 3,0

33 VIHTELIČ Miran 3 0 0 0 3 1 3,0

34 LOVRIČ Antonio 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

35 MRKAILO Zoran 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

36 PIRNAVER Gregor 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

37 BODALEC Davor 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

38 KAISER Primož 2 0 0 0 2 4 0,5

39 STANOVNIK Žoni 2 0 0 0 2 2 1,0

40 MLINAR Juš 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

41 DEŽELA Blaž 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

42 KRISTAN Maj 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

43 BABNIK Maj 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

44 DREMPETIČ Matic 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

45 PIKŠ Andraž 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

46 JELNIKAR Dejan 1 0 0 0 1 6 0,2

47 BRUN Jerom 1 0 0 0 1 1 1,0

Ženske posamezno 2015/16 

LESTVICA: 5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5. 4.6. T z o povpr

1 MUJKIČ Maja 12 8 8 9 37 1 4 9,3

2 ŽUBRINIČ Maja 10 10 7 10 37 4 9,3

3 GOLOB Anja 9 9 6 8 32 4 8,0

4 MLEJNIK Vanja 0 12 12 0 24 2 2 12,0

5 VIDIČ Dunja 8 7 0 7 22 3 7,3

6 ŠLEGEL Simona 7 6 3 3 19 4 4,8

7 ŠARIČ Nina 0 0 0 12 12 1 1 12,0

8 ALIČ Živa 0 0 10 0 10 1 10,0

9 NOVAK Zoja 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

10 BUTARA Urška 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

11 STIPANOVIČ Monika 0 0 5 0 5 1 5,0

12 SMREKAR Anja 0 0 5 0 5 1 5,0

13 OMAN Mojca 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

14 JAKOVAC Petra 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,0
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Ženske dvojice 2015/16 

LESTVICA: 5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5. 4.6. T z o povpr

1 MUJKIČ Maja 0 12 12 12 36 2 3 12,0

2 MLEJNIK Vanja 0 12 12 12 36 2 3 12,0

3 PAPLER Tanja 0 9 9 8 26 3 8,7

4 DODIČ Nina 0 0 8 7 15 2 7,5

5 ŠINKOVAEC Helena 0 0 8 7 15 2 7,5

6 GOLOB Anja 0 10 0 0 10 1 10,0

7 VIDIČ Dunja 0 10 0 0 10 1 10,0

8 BRAJKOVIČ Nike 0 0 10 0 10 1 10,0

9 DOMENIČ Leda 0 0 10 0 10 1 10,0

10 BLAŽEK Klavdija 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,0

11 ŠARIČ Nina 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,0

12 PAVLOVIČ Nuša 0 9 0 0 9 1 9,0

13 ALIČ Živa 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

14 AVSENIK Irena 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,0

15 MIKULIČ Anita 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,0

16 BERNETIČ Teja 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

17 BABIČ Darja 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

18 JAKOVAC Petra 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

Mešani pari - ženske 2015/16 

LESTVICA: 5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5. 4.6. T z o povpr

1 MLEJNIK Vanja 0 12 12 12 36 3 3 12,0

2 PLEŠEC Maja 8 10 8 9 35 4 8,8

3 MUJKIČ Maja 9 8 7 8 32 4 8,0

4 GOLOB Anja 10 9 10 0 29 3 9,7

5 AVSENIK Irena 12 0 0 10 22 1 2 11,0

6 CUNDER Anja 5 3 6 4 18 4 4,5

7 PAPLER Tanja 4 1 1 5 11 4 2,8

8 ŠINKOVAC Helena 0 2 5 3 10 3 3,3

9 DOMENIČ Leda 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

10 KRAMAR PERKO Ana 7 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

11 ŠARIČ Nina 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,0

12 VIDIČ Dunja 6 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

13 BEVK Eva 0 6 0 0 6 1 6,0

14 BRAJKOVIČ Nike 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

15 BLAŽEK Klavdija 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

16 PAVLOVIČ Nuša 0 5 0 0 5 1 5,0

17 NOVAK Zoja 0 4 0 0 4 1 4,0

18 DODIČ Nina 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

19 NOVAK Zoja 0 0 3 0 3 1 3,0

20 STIPANOVIČ Monika 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

21 BABIČ Darja 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

Mešani pari - moški 2015/16 

LESTVICA: 5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5. 4.6. T z o povpr

1 ALBRECHT Tine 0 12 12 12 36 3 3 12,0

2 KORENČIČ Klemen 10 9 10 7 36 4 9,0

3 BAJŽELJ Mitja 8 10 8 9 35 4 8,8

4 NOVAK Grega 12 8 0 10 30 1 3 10,0

5 CUNDER Urban 5 3 6 4 18 4 4,5

6 PAVLIHA Gal 9 0 7 0 16 2 8,0

7 ŠINKOVAEC Jure 0 2 5 3 10 3 3,3

8 ČAMPELJ Rok 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

9 LOVRIČ Antonio 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

10 PACEK Nejc 7 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

11 KREFT Robert 6 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

12 MAKSIMOVIČ Natan 0 6 0 0 6 1 6,0

13 SREBRNJAK Dejan 4 1 1 0 6 3 2,0

14 SMRKOLJ Blaž 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

15 MAKOTER Andrej 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

16 BOŽIČ Janez 0 5 0 0 5 1 5,0

17 TOMAŽIČ Dejan 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

18 BAMBIČ Simon 0 4 0 0 4 1 4,0

19 BREGAR Uroš 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

20 POBOLJŠAJ Maj 0 0 3 0 3 1 3,0

21 RICHARD Steven 0 0 2 0 2 1 2,0

22 MAGERL Tomaž 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0
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Moške dvojice 2015/16 

LESTVICA: 5.9. 3.10. 31.10.12.12. 16.1. 20.2. 12.3. 26.3. 23.4. 7.5. 4.6. T z o povpr

1 ALBRECHT Tine 9 12 12 10 43 2 4 10,8

2 KORENČIČ Klemen 10 10 12 10 42 1 4 10,5

3 CUNDER Urban 7 9 7 7 30 4 7,5

4 STANIČ Jure 0 12 0 12 24 2 2 12,0

5 PAVLIHA Gal 12 0 10 0 22 1 2 11,0

6 DURALIJA Darko 0 0 10 12 22 1 2 11,0

7 BAJŽELJ Mitja 9 0 9 0 18 2 9,0

8 RADAKOVIČ Uroš 5 8 0 5 18 3 6,0

9 NOVAK Miha 0 9 0 9 18 2 9,0

10 PIRNAVER Gregor 5 8 0 0 13 2 6,5

11 ZAJTL Jan 12 0 0 0 12 1 1 12,0

12 MUROVEC Jani 5 0 7 0 12 2 6,0

13 VALANČIČ Grega 10 0 0 0 10 1 10,0

14 ZUPANČIČ Gašper 0 10 0 0 10 1 10,0

15 ČAMPELJ Rok 0 0 9 0 9 1 9,0

16 ŠINKOVEC Jure 0 0 5 4 9 2 4,5

17 MAGERL Tomaž 0 0 5 4 9 2 4,5

18 LOVRIČ Antonio 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,0

19 STEPAN Marjan 8 0 0 0 8 1 8,0

20 VODOPIA Peter 8 0 0 0 8 1 8,0

21 IVANC Luka 0 8 0 0 8 1 8,0

22 PELE Andraž 0 8 0 0 8 1 8,0

23 BREGAR Uroš 0 0 8 0 8 1 8,0

24 TOMAZIN Igor 0 0 8 0 8 1 8,0

25 VTIČ Janez 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

26 ZALETEL Jurij 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,0

27 KRKAČ Matjaž 7 0 0 0 7 1 7,0

28 KRISTAN Maj 4 0 3 0 7 2 3,5

29 VIDOVIČ Uroš 0 0 7 0 7 1 7,0

30 ŽUŽEK Gregor 0 0 7 0 7 1 7,0

31 PSALTIROV Miki 3 0 2 2 7 3 2,3

32 PACEK Nejc 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,0

33 VODOPIA Nikola 6 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

34 JERUŠIČ Jurica 6 0 0 0 6 1 6,0

35 POBOLJŠAJ Maj 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

36 CESAR Ožbej 0 0 6 0 6 1 6,0

37 BAMBIČ Simon 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

38 BABNIK Jan 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

39 MAKOTER Andrej 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

40 KLEMENC Blaž 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,0

41 VIHTELIČ Miran 5 0 0 0 5 1 5,0

42 PSALTIROV Luka 3 0 2 0 5 2 2,5

43 PEŠKIR Gregor 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

44 REPŠE Igor 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

45 SAGADIN Klemen 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,0

46 DOBNIKAR Jan 4 0 0 0 4 1 4,0

47 MAKUC Damjan 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

48 DEŽELA Blaž 0 0 4 0 4 1 4,0

49 KRISTAN Jan 0 0 3 0 3 1 3,0

50 IVANC Luka 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

51 TOMAŽIČ Dejan 0 0 0 3 3 1 3,0

52 KULAŠ Ivan 2 0 0 0 2 1 2,0

53 JERIČ Pero 2 0 0 0 2 1 2,0

54 DOBNIKAR Tomaž 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

55 HOČEVAR Danaj 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

56 PAJALIĆ Žak 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

57 JAKOFČIČ Miha 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

58 VENE Andraž 0 0 0 2 2 1 2,0

59 FABIJAN Jaka 1 0 0 0 1 1 1,0

60 HLADNIK Klemen 1 0 0 0 1 1 1,0
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